(Surplus)/ Deficit on Rewluation ofavailable for sale assets

75,922
104,693
63,401
9,771
9,692

154,012
453,428
(7,933)

(49,726)
(9,582)

(23,497)
(4,811)
(6,916)

(223,806)
7,993

26,196
95,111
39,904
4,960
2,776

67,021

18,422
846

22,630
25,572

(939)

2,559
634

(2,797)
(396)

0
0
0
0

(1,388)
(126)
1,068

446
0
0
0

1,171
508

(1,729)
50
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

(54) 0 78,427
(2,401} 0 102,926
(4,489) 0 56,115

(34} 0 9,341
(4) 0 9,688

(951) 0 153,061
(7,933) 0 445,495

7,933 0 0

0 0 (51,114)
0 0 (9,708)

7,894 0 (14,535)
39 0 (4,326)
0 0 (6,916)

7,993 0 (215,813)
(7,993) 0 0

(54) 0 27,313
(2,401) 0 93,218

3,405 0 41,580
5 0 5,015

(4) 0 2,772
(951) 0 66,070

0 (93) 18,329
0 (846) 0
0 (939) 2t,691
0 (939) 24,633·
0 939 0

40

___

West Dunbartonshire Council
Statement ofAccountsfor the Year Ended 31 March 2019

Notes to the Financial Statements (Cont'd)

Note 1 - Prior Year Adjustments and Restatements {cont'd}

. _I P_r_lo_r_Y,_e_ar_Acl~j_ustm__e_nt___

As
previously

stated

Restructure Allocation of
Internal

Recharges

Premiums Restated

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000
Movement In Reserves
Total Comprehensiw Expenditure and Income - General Fund 32,245 0 0 (508) 31,737
Total Comprehensiw Expenditure and Income - HRA (6,673). 0 0 (431) (7,104)
Total Comprehensiw Expenditure and Income -Total Usable 25,572 0 0 (939) 24,633
Reserws
Total Comprehensiw Expenditure and Income - Unusable (137,302) 0 0 939 (136,363)
Reserw
Net (Increase)/ Decrease before Transfers to other Statutory 2,528 0 0 (508) 2,020
Resel\eS - General Fund
Net (Increase)/ Decrease before Transfers to other Statutory (459) 0 0 (431) (890)
Reserws-HRA
Net (Increase)/ Decrease before Transfers to other Statutory 2,221 0 0 (939) 1,282
Reservas -Total Usable Resel\eS
Net (Increase)/ Decrease before Transfers to other Statutory (113,951) 0 0 939 (113,012)
Resen.es - Unusable Reserves
Transfers to other Statutory Resel\es - General Fund (385) 0 0 508 123
Transfers to other Statutory Resel\es - HRA 0 0 0 431 431
Transfers to other Statutory Reserves - Total Usable 0 0 0 939 939
Resel\es
Transfers to other Statutory Reserves - Unusable Resel\eS 0 0 0 939 939

Cashflow
Net deficit on the pro\ision of services 25,572 0 0 (939) 24,633
Other non-cash mowments (470) 0 0 939 469
Adjustments to net deficit on the prollision of ser,,ices for non­ (60,529) 0 0 939 (59,590)
cash mmements

Note 2 - Assumptions Made About the Future and Other Major Sources of Estimation
Uncertainty

The Financial Statements contain estimated figures that are based on assumptions made by the
council about the future or that are otherwise uncertain. Estimates are made taking into account
historical experience, current trends and other relevant factors. However, because balances cannot
be determined with certainty, actual results could be materially different from the assumptions and
estimates. The items in the authority's balance sheet as at 31 March 2019, for which there is a